Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

3

SK 3397.733
Osuszacz

Stan: 10.01.2026 (Zrodto: rittal.com/pl-pl)
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SK 3397.733 - Osuszacz

Cechy

Nr kat.

Opak.

Waga netto

Masa brutto
Numer taryfy celnej
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3397.733

1 szt.

0.2

0.298

84219990

4028177700826

EC000855

EC000855

27189269



